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Name

JUBILEE SANDLEWOOD
JUBILEE SPRING EDITION
JUBILEE VALENCIA

NAWARRAH PARK CAMILLA (IMP)

Equine Registry

DoB
10-Nov-2016
01-Sep-2011

21-Oct-2019

20-Aug-2007

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
606
2663
G2865

2413

Sire
JUBILEE LORD CHARLTON
WESTON PARK IOLANTHE (IMP)

JUBILEE LORD CHARLTON

NAWARRAH PARK LADY'S MAN (IMP)
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NAWARRAH PARK CARISMA (IMP) (2001)

Damsire

IMPERIAL TENNESSEE

IMPERIAL TENNESSEE

IMPERIAL TENNESSEE

IMPERIAL TENNESSEE
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